Frequency Table

1.Faculty Members are actively participating in Decentralization and Paticipative management

Opinion No of Percent
respondents
Strongly Agree 100 100.0
Total 100 100

2.There is Proper working of Staff Council in the college

Opinion No of respondents Percent
Agreee 15 15.0
Strongly Agree 85 85.0
Total 100 100.0

3.State your opinion on College administration

Opinion Frequency Percent

Very good 66 66.0
Excellent 34 34.0
Total 100 100.0

4.Management has proper involvement in the academic activities of the college



Opinion

Frequency Percent
Agree 46 46.0
Strongly Agree 54 54.0
Total 100 100.0

5.College Level Monitoring Committee(CLMC) and Department Level Monitoring Committee(DLMC) are
functioning effectively

Opinion Frequency Percent
Agree 6 6.0
Strongly Agree 94 94.0
Total 100 100.0
6.satisfaction level on the functioning of various bodies/Cells/Clubs
Opinion Frequency Percent
Satisfied 28 28.0
Highly Satisfied 72 72.0
Total 100 100.0
7.Institutional Support towards Co curricular and Extra curricular activities
Opinion Frequency Percent
Very good 43 43.0
Excellent 57 57.0
Total 100 100.0

8.Institutional support towards Faculty Development programmes




Opinion Frequency Percent
Satisfied 41 41.0
Highly Satisfied 58 58.0
Dissatisfied 1 1.0
Total 100 100.0




